CITY OF CAPE TOWN
ISIXEKO SASEKAPA
STAD KAAPSTAD

CITY HEALTH: MANAGEMENT CONTACT INFORMATION

NAME DESIGNATION TEL NO EMAIL
Dr Paul Nkurunziza Director 021 400 2103 paul.nkurunziza@capetown.gov.za
Dr Andile Zimba Area Manager: Area North 021 4441713 andile.zimba@capetown.gov.za
Dr Vera Scoft Area Manager: Area East 021 360 1258 vera.scott@capetown.gov.za
Mr Ruberto Isaaks Area Manager: Area Central 021 444 0894 ruberto.isaaks@capetown.gov.za
Mrs Jennifer Coetzee | Area Manager: Area South 021 444 3258 jennifer.coetzee@capetown.gov.za
Dr Lenny Naidoo Specialised Health Manager 021 400 3981 gengiah.naidoo@capetown.gov.za
lan Gildenhuys Head: Specialised Environmental Health 021 590 5200 ian.gildenhuys@capetown.gov.za
Bettie Leedo Programme Manager: Environmental Health bettie.leedo@capetown.gov.za
Jackie Hintenaus Coordinator Health Programmes: Food Confrol Unit 021 400 2321 jackie.hintenaus@capetown.gov.za
Maurice Russia Environmental Health Head: Northern Sub District - Area North 021 400 3845 maurice russia@capetown.gov.za
Gavin Heugh Environmental Health Head: Western Sub District - Area North 021 444 1739 gavin.heugh@capetown.gov.za
Yonela Mentese Environmental Health Head: Khayelitsha Sub District - Area East 021 444 2331 yonela.mentese@capetown.gov.za
Lena Stofile Environmental Health Head: Eastern Sub District - Area East 021 444 5032 lena.stofile@capetown.gov.za
Andy Lucas Environmental Health Head: Tygerberg Sub District - Area Cenfral 021 4440879 andy.lucas@capetown.gov.za
Elroy Plaafjies Environmental Health Head: Klipfontein Sub District - Area Central 021 444 6643 elroy.plaatjies@capetown.gov.za
Anzil Sampson Environmental Health Head: Southern Sub District - Area South 021 444 3259 anzil.sampson@capetown.gov.za
Zanele Figlan Environmental Health Head: Mitchells Plain Sub District - Area South 021 400 4074 ntombizanele.figlan@capetown.gov.za

Last updated: July 2024

Making progress possible. Together.
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